
 
 

2013 
1 
4 
3-6 
9 
9-27 
11 
26 
27 
 

Class of 2017 Registration, HJHS  
Class of 2017 Registration,  Topaz 
Drama Production, Oak Hills High 
Senior Panoramic Picture  
STAR Testing (campus-wide) 
Cap & Gown Distribution 
4th Progress Report D/F 
Senior Prom, The Majestic, Los Angeles 
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
   
   
   
   
 

1 Poetry Slam 
6-17 
9 
14 
15 
15 
16 
17 
20-23 
21 

AP Exams, Library, P-13, P-15 & P-22 
Senior Assembly, 3rd period 
CAHSEE Make-ups ELA 
CAHSEE Make-ups Math 
Senior Awards Night 
Senior Assembly, 5th period 
Senior Memory Night 
Senior Finals 
Spring Choir Concert 

23 Spring Instrumental Music Concert 
24 
29 

Possible Snow Day 
Senior Breakfast/Graduation Practice 

30 Last Day of School (2nd Semester ends) 
30 
30 
31 

Graduation 
Grad Nite, Magic Mountain 
Diploma Distribution 

   
   
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

JANUARY 
M T W TH F S S 
 1 2 3 3 4 5 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       

FEBRUARY 
M T W TH F S S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28    

MARCH 
M T W TH F S S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

APRIL 
M T W TH F S S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

 
MAY 

M T W TH F S S 
  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

JUNE 
M T W TH F S S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

14 2nd Semester Begins 
15-2/8 2nd Senior Grad Checks 
18 
21 
25 

Last Day to Request Schedule Change 
Holiday 
Pep Rally 

26 Winter Formal 
  
  
  
 

4 Class of 2016 Orientation, N-16 
6-14 Class of 2016 Registration, A-7 
6 HJHS Parent Night, HHS Gym 
8 Powder Puff Pep-rally & Game 
12 CAHSEE 10th ELA 
13 
14 
15 
15 
18-22 
26 
 
26 
28-29 
28-29, 4/1 
29 

CAHSEE 10th Math  
4.0 Dinner 
Minimum Day 
End of 3rd Qtr 
Spring Break 
Class of 2017 Orientation, HJHS 
periods 1&2 
Class of 2017 Orientation, Topaz/per. 5 
Test Fest 
Class of 2017 Registration, HJHS 
Mr. Scorpion @ Oak Hills High 

  
  
  
  
  
   
   

5 CAHSEE 12th ELA 
6 
7 

CAHSEE 12th Math 
Class of 2014 Orientation, N-16 

8 
11 

Talent Show @ Sultana High 
Holiday 

12-15, 19 
15 
18 

Class of 2014 Registration, A-7 
3rd Progress Report D/F 
Holiday 

20 
21 

Herff Jones’ Ring Ceremony 
Class of 2015 Orientation, N-16 

22 Last Day to Drop Classes 
25-28, 3/1 
 

Class of 2015 Registration, A-7 
 

  
 
       

  
  
  
 


