2013 Second Semester Activities

JANUARY							
M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	
	1		3				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	10 17 24 31				

14	2 nd Semester Begins
15-2/8	2 nd Senior Grad Checks
18	Last Day to Request Schedule Change
21	Holiday
25	Pep Rally
26	Winter Formal

APRIL						
M	T	W	TH	F	S	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

	Class of 2017 Registration, HJHS	
	Class of 2017 Registration, Topaz	:
	Drama Production, Oak Hills High	1
	Senior Panoramic Picture	
7	STAR Testing (campus-wide)	
	Cap & Gown Distribution	
	4 th Progress Report D/F	
	Senior Prom, The Majestic, Los A	ngeles
	,	

26 27

FEBRUARY							
M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28				

28							
ARCH							
TH	F	S	S				
	1	2	3				
7	8	9	10				
14	15	16	17				
21	22	23	24				
28	29	30	31				

5	CAHSEE 12 th ELA
6	CAHSEE 12 th Math
7	Class of 2014 Orientation, N-16
8	Talent Show @ Sultana High
11	Holiday
12-15, 19	Class of 2014 Registration, A-7
15	3 rd Progress Report D/F
18	Holiday
20	Herff Jones' Ring Ceremony
21	Class of 2015 Orientation, N-16
22	Last Day to Drop Classes
25-28, 3/1	Class of 2015 Registration, A-7

←	
4	Class of 2016 Orientation, N-16
6-14	Class of 2016 Registration, A-7
6	HJHS Parent Night, HHS Gym
8	Powder Puff Pep-rally & Game
12	CAHSEE 10 th ELA
13	CAHSEE 10 th Math
14	4.0 Dinner
15	Minimum Day
15	End of 3 rd Qtr
18-22	Spring Break
26	Class of 2017 Orientation, HJHS
	periods 1&2
26	Class of 2017 Orientation, Topaz/per. 5
28-29	Test Fest
28-29, 4/1	Class of 2017 Registration, HJHS
29	Mr. Scorpion @ Oak Hills High

	MAY						
M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			
JUNE							
M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	
					1	2	

	JUNE							
	M	T	W	TH	F	S	S	
						1	2	
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
İ	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
•								

•		
	Poetry Slam	
-17	AP Exams, Library, P-13, P-15 &	P-22
	Senior Assembly, 3 rd period	
4	CAHSEE Make-ups ELA	
5	CAHSEE Make-ups Math	
5	Senior Awards Night	
5	Senior Assembly, 5 th period	
7	Senior Memory Night	
0-23	Senior Finals	
1	Spring Choir Concert	
3	Spring Instrumental Music Conce	rt
4	Possible Snow Day	
9	Senior Breakfast/Graduation Prac	tice
C	Last Day of School (2 nd Semester	ends
C	Graduation	
C	Grad Nite, Magic Mountain	
1	Diploma Distribution	l



ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE